

Press Announcement

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Karlton Akins Public Relations Director karlton.akins@t-mhs.com 313-287-6705

Team Wellness Center Offers New Treatment for Women Facing Postpartum Depression

Detroit, MI (January 23, 2020) - Team Wellness Center (Team) today announced that the agency has launched a new treatment program for women experiencing Postpartum Depression (PPD) at their Team East location, 6309 Mack Avenue, Detroit, MI 48207.

Team is the first healthcare center in Michigan to become certified to administer Zulresso, which is the first medicine specifically approved by the U.S. Food and Drug Administration to treat PPD.

Postpartum Depression is a major depressive episode that can occur in women during pregnancy or after giving birth. PPD is estimated to affect approximately one in nine women who have given birth in the U.S., and more than 13% of women in Michigan.

"Women with Postpartum Depression often experience a mix of emotional, physical and/or behavioral symptoms," said Vanita Robinson, Nurse Practitioner at Team Wellness Center. "Symptoms to watch out for can include feeling sad, hopeless, empty or overwhelmed, physical aches and pains, and avoiding friends and family, among others."

The Zulresso program is a 60-hour program where the patient stays at Team Wellness Center's Psychiatric Urgent Care unit. Women in the program are under the supervision of trained healthcare providers for the duration of their stay.

Hospitals, primary care doctors, OBGYN's, mental health providers and other medical professionals can refer individuals to the program. Those who are battling symptoms related to PPD or have a loved one who may need help can also contact Team directly.

For more information about the Zulresso program and to make an appointment or referral call Team Wellness Center at 888-813-TEAM.

###